Division: 1A Host: #14. Olney (Richland County) Sectional

Flight

1 Singles
1 Singles
1 Singles
1 Singles

Flight

1 Doubles
1 Doubles
1 Doubles
1 Doubles

Team Name

Casey (C.-Westfield) [Coop]
Charleston

Olney (Richland County)
Flora

Newton

Mattoon

Fairfield

Robinson

Mt. Carmel

Placement Player

--- Lisa Tomasi

--- Lily Gregory

--- Annie List

--- McKenna Snider

Placement Player

--- Evie Potter

--- Avery Boyer

--- Grace Gower

--- Hannah Hevron

Team Points
0
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Grade School

12
12
11
11

Fairfield

Mattoon

Robinson

Olney (Richland County)

Grade Player 2

12
11
12
12

Claire Uhl

Kam Lathrop
Sydney Harmon
Anna Hargrave

Record
21-0
21-8
22-3
15-9

Grade Player 2
11
11
12
11

School

Olney (Richland County)
Mattoon

Robinson

Robinson

Record
19-5
14 -9
18-13
4-1
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